Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2022

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 09:22:52

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
23 Hughes, Katherine Elizabeth GERONIMO SALVA BNOV 0/37.79 4(K)/50.73 25.00
28 Zijlmans, Bibi CBI RIVER BNOV 0/34.46 4(K)/55.41 2
29 Zijimans, Bibi RENKUM SPEK BALOU BNOV 0/34.50 4(K)/59.86 3
22 Hughes, Katherine Elizabeth PRINS Il 90CM 0/33.38 0/44.76 25.00
13 Dix, Josie JORNITA 90CM 0/34.25 0/52.93 2
1 Trevatt, James LEXINGTON D 90CM 0/37.46 0/64.11 3
25 Marsh, Joanne DUNRAVEN CLOVER CRUISE 90CM (E)/--.-- Elim-Tech
19 Jo Elliott FUEGO’S LEAP OF FAITH 90CM 0/32.61 4(K)/56.98 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 09:22:52



Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2022

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 09:58:36

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl g
15 Driver, Georgie HON FLEUR D 0/45.70 0/35.58 30.00 1 Y
20 Whatley, Saffron STAR DE SEMILLY D 0/42.10 4(K)/34.11 2
21 Whatley, Saffron FAGMAR D 0/41.74 4(K)/34.60 3
36 Roberts, Emily POLOS MINERS DOUBLE D 12(R:8)/63.65 0/37.40 4
11 Trevatt, James LEXINGTON D D 4(K)/51.66 12(KKK)/43.13 5
30 Zijlmans, Bibi CDS HARLEY D 1.00M 0/48.72 0/40.51 30.00 1 Y
35 Coudray, Tiana CURRENCY 1.00M 0/51.95 0/43.20 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 09:58:36



Entry

37
36

24

26

35

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2022

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 10:30:51

Rider Horse Results Prize
Coudray, Tiana CHANTILLY ROYALE 0/48.12 0/41.28 30.00
Roberts, Emily POLOS MINERS DOUBLE 0/44.98 4(K)/36.65 25.00
Hurn, Caitlin WACKO JACKO D'Y SENBEECK Z 0/47.73 4(K)/39.34
Driver, Georgie HON FLEUR 4(K)/41.98 4(K)/36.28
Mace, Summer Violet OASIS Z 6(R:2)/57.61 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
Coudray, Tiana CURRENCY 0/53.34 4(K)/42.40 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 10:30:51



Entry

45
26
27
30

33

32

42

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2022

(4a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Allison, Georgina
Mace, Summer Violet
Mace, Summer Violet
Zijlmans, Bibi

Parker, Justine

Dix, Josie

Williams, Tara

Dix, Josie

Watson, Hannah

Wood, Jason

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 11:21:34

Horse

ZWISCHEN

PRIMAVERA IV

OASIS Z

CDS HARLEY D

NUANCES DE JARSAY

WOOLASTON STORMCHASER

DIAMOND CLOVER DERAWLIN

WOOLASTON STORMCHASER

HUGO

NITOR

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 11:21:34

Section

1.10M

1.10M

Results Prize
0/39.03 0/38.96 40.00
0/38.96 0/39.82 30.00

0/42.48 0/54.16

0/39.94 4(K)/45.73

0/39.51 8(KK)/53.91
12(KKK)/40.74 0/51.96
8(KD)/48.70 (R)/--.- Elim-Ref
8(KD)/49.34 0/50.93 HC
4(K)/43.63 4(K)/53.20 Tkt

0/41.48 0/49.96 Tkt

PI



Entry

41
44
33

42

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the

Williams, Tara
Berkeley, Daisy
Parker, Justine

Wood, Jason

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2022

National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 11:46:12

Horse Section
ZEITGEIST BM1.15
BALLINTESKIN COOPER S BM1.15
NUANCES DE JARSAY BM1.15
NITOR BM1.15

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 11:46:12

Results Prize

4(K)/40.05 0/45.14 50.00
4(K)/39.10 4(K)/45.25
4(K)/40.70 8(KK)/51.44

0/43.68 0/48.06 Tkt

PI



Entry

43

38

50
52

51

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2022

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Reid-warrilow, Francesca
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Bella Innes Ker

Millar, Aaron

Mesquita, Lucinda

Millar, Aaron

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 12:30:22

Horse Section
BILLY BORDEAUX F
CHAMPAGNE V 1.20M
COOLROCK COOLEY 1.20M
COUNT ONYX 1.20M
JEM ROSE 1.20M
COOLEY EXCHANGE 1.20M

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 12:30:22

Results Prize
0/46.31 4(K)/43.86 50.00
0/41.18 4(K)/47.21 35.00

0/45.18 4(K)/51.93 Tkt
17(R:13)/59.36 8(KK)/56.70 Tkt
0/43.95 0/61.38 Tkt

5(K:1)/47.43 4(K)/58.24 Tkt

PI



Entry

43

51

Rider

Reid-warrilow, Francesca

Millar, Aaron

Bella Innes Ker

Prestige Equestrian - 12 July 2022

7 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 12:41:44

Horse Results
BILLY BORDEAUX 4(4)/47.48 14(R:10)/67.43
COOLEY EXCHANGE 4(4)/47.98 8(KK)/55.85 Tkt

COOLROCK COOLEY 0/43.48 0/50.26 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 12:41:44

Prize

100.00

1

PI



