(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 09:22:52

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
23	Hughes, Katherine Elizabeth	GERONIMO SALVA	BNOV	0/37.79 4(K)/50.73	25.00	1	
28	Zijlmans, Bibi	CBI RIVER	BNOV	0/34.46 4(K)/55.41		2	
29	Zijlmans, Bibi	RENKUM SPEK BALOU	BNOV	0/34.50 4(K)/59.86		3	
22	Hughes, Katherine Elizabeth	PRINS II	90CM	0/33.38 0/44.76	25.00	1	Υ
13	Dix, Josie	JORNITA	90CM	0/34.25 0/52.93		2	Υ
11	Trevatt, James	LEXINGTON D	90CM	0/37.46 0/64.11		3	Υ
25	Marsh, Joanne	DUNRAVEN CLOVER CRUISE	90CM	(E)/ Elim-Tech		-	
19	Jo Elliott	FUEGO'S LEAP OF FAITH	90CM	0/32.61 4(K)/56.98 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 09:22:52

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 09:58:36

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
15	Driver, Georgie	HON FLEUR	D	0/45.70 0/35.58	30.00	1	Y
20	Whatley, Saffron	STAR DE SEMILLY	D	0/42.10 4(K)/34.11		2	
21	Whatley, Saffron	FAGMAR	D	0/41.74 4(K)/34.60		3	
36	Roberts, Emily	POLOS MINERS DOUBLE	D	12(R:8)/63.65 0/37.40		4	
11	Trevatt, James	LEXINGTON D	D	4(K)/51.66 12(KKK)/43.13		5	
30	Zijlmans, Bibi	CDS HARLEY D	1.00M	0/48.72 0/40.51	30.00	1	Υ
35	Coudray, Tiana	CURRENCY	1.00M	0/51.95 0/43.20 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 09:58:36

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 10:30:51

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
37	Coudray, Tiana	CHANTILLY ROYALE	0/48.12 0/41.28	30.00	1	Υ
36	Roberts, Emily	POLOS MINERS DOUBLE	0/44.98 4(K)/36.65	25.00	2	
24	Hurn, Caitlin	WACKO JACKO D'Y SENBEECK Z	0/47.73 4(K)/39.34		3	
15	Driver, Georgie	HON FLEUR	4(K)/41.98 4(K)/36.28		4	
26	Mace, Summer Violet	OASIS Z	6(R:2)/57.61 (R)/ Elim-Ref		-	
35	Coudray, Tiana	CURRENCY	0/53.34 4(K)/42.40 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 10:30:51

(4a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 11:21:34

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
45	Allison, Georgina	ZWISCHEN	N	0/39.03 0/38.96	40.00	1	Υ
26	Mace, Summer Violet	PRIMA VERA IV	N	0/38.96 0/39.82	30.00	2	Υ
27	Mace, Summer Violet	OASIS Z	N	0/42.48 0/54.16		3	Υ
30	Zijlmans, Bibi	CDS HARLEY D	1.10M	0/39.94 4(K)/45.73		4	
33	Parker, Justine	NUANCES DE JARSAY	N	0/39.51 8(KK)/53.91		5	
14	Dix, Josie	WOOLASTON STORMCHASER	N	12(KKK)/40.74 0/51.96		6	
40	Williams, Tara	DIAMOND CLOVER DERAWLIN	N	8(KD)/48.70 (R)/ Elim-Ref		-	
14	Dix, Josie	WOOLASTON STORMCHASER	N	8(KD)/49.34 0/50.93 HC		-	
32	Watson, Hannah	HUGO	1.10M	4(K)/43.63 4(K)/53.20 Tkt		-	
42	Wood, Jason	NITOR	1.10M	0/41.48 0/49.96 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 11:21:34

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 11:46:12

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
41	Williams, Tara	ZEITGEIST	BM1.15	4(K)/40.05 0/45.14	50.00	1	
44	Berkeley, Daisy	BALLINTESKIN COOPER S	BM1.15	4(K)/39.10 4(K)/45.25		2	
33	Parker, Justine	NUANCES DE JARSAY	BM1.15	4(K)/40.70 8(KK)/51.44		3	
42	Wood, Jason	NITOR	BM1.15	0/43.68 0/48.06 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 11:46:12

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 12:30:22

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
43	Reid-warrilow, Francesca	BILLY BORDEAUX	F	0/46.31 4(K)/43.86	50.00	1	
38	Gallop, Rachel Victoria	CHAMPAGNE V	1.20M	0/41.18 4(K)/47.21	35.00	2	
16	Bella Innes Ker	COOLROCK COOLEY	1.20M	0/45.18 4(K)/51.93 Tkt		-	
50	Millar, Aaron	COUNT ONYX	1.20M	17(R:13)/59.36 8(KK)/56.70 Tkt		-	
52	Mesquita, Lucinda	JEM ROSE	1.20M	0/43.95 0/61.38 Tkt		-	
51	Millar, Aaron	COOLEY EXCHANGE	1.20M	5(K:1)/47.43 4(K)/58.24 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 12:30:22

7 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 12:41:44

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
43	Reid-warrilow, Francesca	BILLY BORDEAUX	4(4)/47.48 14(R:10)/67.43	100.00	1	
51	Millar, Aaron	COOLEY EXCHANGE	4(4)/47.98 8(KK)/55.85 Tkt		-	
16	Bella Innes Ker	COOLROCK COOLEY	0/43.48 0/50.26 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 12/07/2022 12:41:44